
Windowpane
Opeth

Damnation
Words & Music by Mikael Akerfeldt

1/8

= 160

Standard tuning

1

S-Gt

5

10

15

6 6 4 4 (4) 2 2

20

6 6 4 4 (4) 4 4 6 (6)

25

6 6 4 4 (4) 2 2 2 4 4 2 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/8

30

(2)
6 4 4 (4)

36

42

47

52

57

9
6

9
6

8
4

8
4

(8)
(4)

6
2

6
2

9
6

9
6

8
4

8
4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/8

62

(8)
(4)

8
4

8
4

9
6

(9)
(6)

9
6

9
6

8
4

8
4

66

(4)
6
2

6
2

4
4

4
4

4
2

4
2

70

(4)
(2)

1

6

1

4

1

4

(1)

(4)

76

83

90

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/8

97

7 5 7
7 9 (9) 7

7 (7) 7 5 7
7 9

103

(9) 7 10 (10) 10 8
8 (8)

½

7 (7)

109

½

9 9 (9) (9) (9)

117

124

131

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/8

138

145

152

159

166

171

176

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/8

181

186

191

196

201

206

211

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/8

216

221

6 6 4 4 (4) 2 2 6 6 4 4

226

(4) 4 4 6 (6) 6 6 4 4 (4) 2 2

231

2 4 4 2 2 (2)
6 4 4 (4)

237

9
6

9
6

8
4

8
4

(8)
(4)

6
2

6
2

6
6

6
6

4
4

4
4

242

(4)
(4)

4
4

4
4

4
6

(4)
(6)

9
6

9
6

4
4

4
4

(4)
(4)

1
2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/8

247

6
2

4
4

4
4

4
2

4
2

(4)
(2)

1

6

1

4

1

4

(1)

(4)

252

259

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


